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Załącznik nr 7.1 do wzoru umowy  
 

 

Wykaz pracowników przeznaczonych do realizacji umowy. 
 

 

Lp. 
Imię i 

Nazwisko * 
Osoba na 
emeryturze 

Osoba na rencie 
grupy 

Osoba na 
grupie 

inwalidzkiej 

Dzienny 
czas pracy 

w 
godzinach 

Etat 
Miesięczne 

wynagrodzenie 
za etat** 
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2        

3        

4        

5        
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